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IV Trofeu de Nadal Maria Riera CNN
Navàs, 21/12/2024

Prueba 8 Masc., 100m Libre Abs.
21/12/2024 - 17:10 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Masculina

1. GALERA PEREIRA, Izan 11 C.N. Badalona 59.76 422 28.46 31.30
2. REBOLLO ATIENZA, Oliver 10 C.N. Badalona 59.78 422 28.77 31.01
3. PERRAMON REXACH, Joan 11 C.N. Manresa 1:00.16 414 28.82 31.34
4. MARTIN HUERTAS, Roger 10 C.N. Tàrrega 1:00.28 411 29.28 31.00
5. ROCA BUCHACA, Pau 10 C.N. Mollerusa 1:00.82 400 29.00 31.82
6. RAMELLACHS MAYOR, Eric 10 C.N. Calella 1:02.69 365 30.10 32.59
7. COROMINAS ESCORSELL, X. 10 C.N. Castellet 1:03.56 351 30.56 33.00
8. GARCIA MARTIN, Eric 10 A.N. Gramenet 1:03.65 349 30.53 33.12
9. GALLEGO DAVYDENKO, Javier11 C.N. Calella 1:04.32 338 31.30 33.02

10. GÁLVEZ ESTUPINYA, Guillem 11 C.N. Manresa 1:04.84 330 30.54 34.30
11. LEO GARCIA, Eric 10 C.N. Badalona 1:05.42 322 30.99 34.43
12. PARES MONTULL, Oriol 10 C.P. Fraga 1:05.91 314 31.02 34.89
13. MARIMON GIMENEZ, Biel 10 C.N. Calella 1:06.84 301 32.41 34.43
14. VERA TEJERO, David 10 C.P. Fraga 1:07.16 297 31.94 35.22
15. HUERTAS CABALLERO, Arnau11 C.N. Badalona 1:10.03 262 32.36 37.67
16. CANDELAS BAUTISTA, Kilian 11 A.N. Gramenet 1:23.76 153 42.42 41.34

DSQ THAKUR ZAPATER, Marcel 10 C.N. Berga
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA

Baja CLARET BESORA, Ib 11 C.N. Berga
Baja MORTE PUERTA, Guillem 11 C.N. Cervera
Baja ORTEGA EROFEEVA, Adriel 11 C.N. Cervera

Abs.

1. VILAMALA AUSIÓ, Roger 06 C.N. VIC-Etb 53.83 577 26.17 27.66
2. JIMENEZ GARCIA, Ivan 05 C.N. VIC-Etb 55.27 533 26.43 28.84
3. PALLÉ BARRERA, Jaume 05 C.N. Mollerusa 56.04 512 26.90 29.14
4. GARCIA FUENTES, Adria 07 C.N. Badalona 56.25 506 26.94 29.31
5. DE DIOS CASTAÑ, Ivan 09 C.P. Fraga 56.27 506 27.15 29.12
6. PIQUERES FOLCH, Joaquim 99 C.N. Badalona 56.90 489 27.38 29.52

PIETX PALOMAR, Arnau 06 C.N. VIC-Etb 56.90 489 27.37 29.53
8. ROMAN DOMINGUEZ, Roger 98 C.N. Molins De Rei 58.26 455 27.44 30.82
9. CANO VIDAL, Marcel 08 C.N. Badalona 58.42 452 27.64 30.78

10. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Adrián 09 C.N. Badalona 58.44 451 28.32 30.12
11. PEREZ ESPINOSA, Asier 05 C.N. Molins De Rei 58.70 445 27.95 30.75
12. LLUMÀ GONFAUS, Nil 01 C.N. VIC-Etb 59.21 434 28.51 30.70
13. SALA GRAUS, Àlex 07 C.N. Mollerusa 59.30 432 27.07 32.23
14. DIAZ MORENO, Sergio 09 A.N. Gramenet 59.31 432 28.05 31.26
15. GALERA PEREIRA, Izan 11 C.N. Badalona 59.76 422 28.46 31.30
16. REBOLLO ATIENZA, Oliver 10 C.N. Badalona 59.78 422 28.77 31.01
17. PRATS GONZALEZ, Pau 07 C.N. Tàrrega 1:00.03 416 28.77 31.26
18. PERRAMON REXACH, Joan 11 C.N. Manresa 1:00.16 414 28.82 31.34
19. MARTIN HUERTAS, Roger 10 C.N. Tàrrega 1:00.28 411 29.28 31.00
20. CARRILLO PANADERO, Gabriel09 C.N. Manresa 1:00.49 407 29.16 31.33
21. ROCA BUCHACA, Pau 10 C.N. Mollerusa 1:00.82 400 29.00 31.82
22. RIU CASALS, Eudald 04 C.N. Navàs 1:01.43 388 29.62 31.81
23. FRANCOLÍ JIMÉNEZ, Carles 09 C.N. Castellet 1:01.77 382 29.95 31.82
24. FABREGAS VALLEJOS, Gerard09 C.N. Manresa 1:01.93 379 29.55 32.38
25. RAMELLACHS MAYOR, Eric 10 C.N. Calella 1:02.69 365 30.10 32.59
26. CLOTET SANJUAN, Jordi 09 C.N. Manresa 1:03.48 352 30.54 32.94
27. COROMINAS ESCORSELL, X. 10 C.N. Castellet 1:03.56 351 30.56 33.00
28. GARCIA MARTIN, Eric 10 A.N. Gramenet 1:03.65 349 30.53 33.12
29. HUGUET SAMBOLA, Max 09 C.N. Tàrrega 1:03.94 344 30.93 33.01
30. GALLEGO DAVYDENKO, Javier11 C.N. Calella 1:04.32 338 31.30 33.02
31. GÁLVEZ ESTUPINYA, Guillem 11 C.N. Manresa 1:04.84 330 30.54 34.30
32. LEO GARCIA, Eric 10 C.N. Badalona 1:05.42 322 30.99 34.43
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Prueba 8, Masc., 100m Libre, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

33. PARES MONTULL, Oriol 10 C.P. Fraga 1:05.91 314 31.02 34.89
34. MARIMON GIMENEZ, Biel 10 C.N. Calella 1:06.84 301 32.41 34.43
35. VERA TEJERO, David 10 C.P. Fraga 1:07.16 297 31.94 35.22
36. BOHIGAS FORNELLS, Martí 08 C.N. Manresa 1:07.65 291 31.82 35.83
37. HUERTAS CABALLERO, Arnau11 C.N. Badalona 1:10.03 262 32.36 37.67
38. DE DIOS CASTAÑ, Victor 12 C.P. Fraga 1:12.42 237 35.09 37.33
39. BOSTAN, Dinu 09 A.N. Gramenet 1:19.13 181 38.54 40.59
40. CANDELAS BAUTISTA, Kilian 11 A.N. Gramenet 1:23.76 153 42.42 41.34

DSQ THAKUR ZAPATER, Marcel 10 C.N. Berga
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA

Baja LARA OCSA, Cristopher 07 A.N. Gramenet
Baja CLARET BESORA, Ib 11 C.N. Berga
Baja LLOBET RIBES, Josep 08 C.N. Castellet
Baja LOZADA BENITEZ, Santiago 05 C.N. Molins De Rei
Baja MIQUEL MESTRE, Marc 07 C.N. Mollerusa
Baja XU ZHANG, Yi 09 C.P. Fraga
Baja MORTE PUERTA, Guillem 11 C.N. Cervera
Baja ORTEGA EROFEEVA, Adriel 11 C.N. Cervera
Baja KISHKO, Ivan 09 C.N. Cervera


